Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 160 Men, 800m Freestyle 11 years and older
2026-03-15 - 16:17 Entry list
Coupe Espoir - 12: 12:42.91; 13: 11:56.20; 14: 11:14.68; 15: 10:53.92; 16: 10:38.35; 17: 10:27.98
Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)
Age
1 BELCOURT, Jesse 16  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:20.00
2 NELSON, Cedric 15 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:36.48
3 ONORATI, Matteo 16  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:43.00
4 XUE, Eric 14  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:51.58
5 ONESI, Liam 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:52.35
6 AMBROSONE, London 15 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:54.56
7 KANNENBERG, Andreas 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:54.88
8 CHOWN, Tristan 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:02.90
9 LIN, Lucas 14  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:52.61
10 MACLEOD, Logan 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:59.58
11 WANG, Yechen 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:11.33
12 SHAO, Yiming 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:12.96
13 LIN, Eric 14  Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest 10:40.96
14 DEMERS, Gabriel 11  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 10:29.96
15 YANG, Zhichong 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:33.88
16 TOUHAMI, Rhali 11  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 10:50.00
17 GENNARELLI, Liam 12  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 10:43.25
18 BHANDIWAD, Samarth 14  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 10:43.75
19 KABAL-BAKER, Lionel 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:49.69
20 DUFOUR, Mikael 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:09.87
21 AL-HAWARI, Lucas 13 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 10:56.94
22 MCCAULEY, Liam 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:59.01
23 KOTB, Adam 12  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:15.00
24 MITREA, Victor Gabriel 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:02.06
25 YANG, Zhiyu 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:04.81
26 SWEIHA, Augustin 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:10.04
27 ROTARU, Marius 12  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 11:15.00
28 MILLER, Chase 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:29.45
29 CARON, Joshua 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:17.58
30 BEAUDOIN, Nathan 12  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:20.36
31 RICQ, Devun 12  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:35.00
32 SANSREGRET, Alexis 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:22.09
33 CUI, Gabriel Jiarui 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:22.43
34 SERVIO, Aidan 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:22.95
35 MCLAREN, Jacob 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:23.58
36 NGUYEN, Ky Huu 15  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 11:24.45
37 BLANCHETTE, Arran 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:28.06
38 LEWIS, Benjamin 14  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:45.00
39 SHAO, Daniel 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:34.62
40 BRADSHAW, Brody 11  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:49.69
41 TRUBIANO, Aj 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:36.04
42 CHAI, Shang 13 Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest 11:51.28
43 ZHANG, David 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:37.70
44 SENIK, Liam 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:38.37
45 SERGERIE, Alexander 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:43.99
46 HEALEY, Leo 15 Beaconsfield Bluefins 11:44.61
47 KOOMSATIRA, Jackson 12  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 12:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83764 Registered to La Vague de Brossard

2026-03-03 11:33 - Page 1



Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 160, Men, 800m Freestyle

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

MIR-ALINAGHI, Daniel
LOULOUDOQV, Michael
FENG, Lucas

NGUYEN, Uy The

WANG, Kevin

BEDIC, Logan

WONG, Hansko
FIGAROLS-DA CRUZ, Noah
KAKAVAND, Nikan
DUMOULIN, Pierre
ETIENNE, Elikaeython
ETIENNE, Nakneey Mattheo
KAZANDZHIAN, Tihran
OSORIO PALACIOS, Juan Jose
BETINJANE, Roy

ZAYED, Zayden

QUAN, Maxton
KABAL-BAKER, Dashiell
STROESCU, Mathias
MCLAREN, Caleb
MACLEAN, Carson
MADER, Noren

CASTRO, Daniel

WEISS, Milo

SU, Tongyan Felix

FARAG, Youssef Ahmed Karam

12
15
11
11
11
14
12
12
12
13
13
15
14
11
11
13
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
13

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

12:00.00
11:46.28
11:54.97
11:55.52
11:55.85
11:55.87
12:15.00
12:01.37
12:18.99
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:29.50
12:36.00
12:55.70
12:45.32
12:47.31
12:48.37
12:51.69
13:08.19
13:19.66
13:25.39
14:55.67
15:16.86
15:54.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83764

Registered to La Vague de Brossard

2026-03-03 11:33 - Page 2



