

Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 160

Men, 800m Freestyle

11 years and older

2026-03-15 - 16:17

Entry list

Coupe Espoir - 12: 12:42.91; 13: 11:56.20; 14: 11:14.68; 15: 10:53.92; 16: 10:38.35; 17: 10:27.98

Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)

	Age		
1	BELCOURT, Jesse	16	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:20.00
2	NELSON, Cedric	15	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:36.48
3	ONORATI, Matteo	16	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:43.00
4	XUE, Eric	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:51.58
5	ONESI, Liam	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:52.35
6	AMBROSONE, London	15	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:54.56
7	KANNENBERG, Andreas	15	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:54.88
8	CHOWN, Tristan	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:02.90
9	LIN, Lucas	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 9:52.61
10	MACLEOD, Logan	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:59.58
11	WANG, Yechen	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:11.33
12	SHAO, Yiming	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:12.96
13	LIN, Eric	14	Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest 10:40.96
14	DEMERS, Gabriel	11	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 10:29.96
15	YANG, Zhichong	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:33.88
16	TOUHAMI, Rhali	11	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 10:50.00
17	GENNARELLI, Liam	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 10:43.25
18	BHANDIWAD, Samarth	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 10:43.75
19	KABAL-BAKER, Lionel	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:49.69
20	DUFOUR, Mikael	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:09.87
21	AL-HAWARI, Lucas	13	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 10:56.94
22	MCCAULEY, Liam	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:59.01
23	KOTB, Adam	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:15.00
24	MITREA, Victor Gabriel	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:02.06
25	YANG, Zhiyu	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:04.81
26	SWEIHA, Augustin	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:10.04
27	ROTARU, Marius	12	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 11:15.00
28	MILLER, Chase	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:29.45
29	CARON, Joshua	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:17.58
30	BEAUDOIN, Nathan	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:20.36
31	RICQ, Devun	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:35.00
32	SANSREGRET, Alexis	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:22.09
33	CUI, Gabriel Jiarui	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:22.43
34	SERVIO, Aidan	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:22.95
35	MCLAREN, Jacob	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:23.58
36	NGUYEN, Ky Huu	15	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 11:24.45
37	BLANCHETTE, Arran	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:28.06
38	LEWIS, Benjamin	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:45.00
39	SHAO, Daniel	15	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:34.62
40	BRADSHAW, Brody	11	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:49.69
41	TRUBIANO, Aj	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 11:36.04
42	CHAI, Shang	13	Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest 11:51.28
43	ZHANG, David	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:37.70
44	SENIK, Liam	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:38.37
45	SERGERIE, Alexander	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:43.99
46	HEALEY, Leo	15	Beaconsfield Bluefins 11:44.61
47	KOOMSATIRA, Jackson	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 12:00.00

Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 160, Men, 800m Freestyle

48	MIR-ALINAGHI, Daniel	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	12:00.00
49	LOULOUDOV, Michael	15	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	11:46.28
50	FENG, Lucas	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	11:54.97
51	NGUYEN, Uy The	11	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	11:55.52
52	WANG, Kevin	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	11:55.85
53	BEDIC, Logan	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	11:55.87
54	WONG, Hansko	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	12:15.00
55	FIGAROLS-DA CRUZ, Noah	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	12:01.37
56	KAKAVAND, Nikan	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	12:18.99
57	DUMOULIN, Pierre	13	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	12:30.00
58	ETIENNE, Elikaeython	13	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	12:30.00
59	ETIENNE, Nakneey Mattheo	15	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	12:30.00
60	KAZANDZHIAN, Tihran	14	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	12:30.00
61	OSORIO PALACIOS, Juan Jose	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	12:29.50
62	BETINJANE, Roy	11	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	12:36.00
63	ZAYED, Zayden	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	12:55.70
64	QUAN, Maxton	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	12:45.32
65	KABAL-BAKER, Dashiell	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	12:47.31
66	STROESCU, Mathias	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	12:48.37
67	MCLAREN, Caleb	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	12:51.69
68	MACLEAN, Carson	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	13:08.19
69	MADER, Noren	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	13:19.66
70	CASTRO, Daniel	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	13:25.39
71	WEISS, Milo	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	14:55.67
72	SU, Tongyan Felix	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	15:16.86
73	FARAG, Youssef Ahmed Karam	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	15:54.30